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PCN Oxford 23.01.2010 
Lista uczestników

	Lp
	Imie i Nazwisko
	Organizacja
	Adres e-mail

	1
	Krzysztof kawulak
	Poland Bridge Bristol
	chris.kawulak@googlemail.com

	2
	Joanna Bagniewska
	Oxford University Polish Society
	joanna.bagniewska@zoo.ox.ac.uk

	3
	Alicja Kaczmarek
	Polish Expats Association Birmingham
	pea.bham@googlemail.com

	4
	Mateusz Jarza
	Polish Art Scotland Edinburgh
	admin@fotopark.pl

	5
	Marta Maj
	East of England Polish Community Organisation
	martapresent@googlemail.com

	6
	Robert Maj
	EPCO
	martapresent@googlemail.com

	7
	Zbigniew Pełczyński
	Oxford University - SSL
	sbt@dial.pipex.com

	8
	Elmira Skarlosz
	Incognito
	elmira.skarlosz@yahoo.com

	9
	Pawel Lojko
	Glasgow Univ PolSoc
	president@gupolsoc.org

	10
	Jakub Hiterski
	Glasgow Univ PolSoc
	

	11
	Jowita Czech
	Glasgow Univ PolSoc
	

	12
	Katarzyna jaworska
	Glasgow Univ PolSoc
	

	12.5
	Michał Stawowy
	Glasgow Univ PolSoc
	

	13
	Jacek Winnicki
	PolandStreet
	j.winnicki@polandstreet.org.uk

	14
	Joanna Bąk
	PolandStreet
	j.bak@polandstreet.org.uk

	15
	Agnieszka Adamska
	PolandStreet
	a.adamska@polandstreet.org.uk

	16
	Małgorzata Garbacz
	PolandStreet
	m.garbacz@polandstreet.org.uk

	17
	Marian Bołozowski
	PolandStreet
	m.bolozowski@polandstreet.org.uk

	18
	Gosia McKane
	Merseyside Polonia
	info@merseysidepolonia.com

	19
	Marta Migdałek
	Cardiff Univ PolSoc
	migdalek13@poczta.onet.pl

	20
	Maciek Bator
	Polish Association Northern Ireland
	maciek@polishassociation.org

	21
	Karolina Kostrzewa
	
	kakostrzewa@hotmail.com

	22
	Robert Rusiecki
	Ambasada RP Londyn
	Robert.Rusiecki@msz.gov.pl

	23
	Zyta Szulejewska
	Anglo Polish Society Bristol and the South West
	anglopolishsoc@aol.com

	24
	Kazik Anhalt
	SIPTU Dublin
	kazik_anhalt@yahoo.com

	25
	Adam Rogalewski
	UNISON
	A.Rogalewski@unison.co.uk

	26
	Maja Raczkowska
	Londynek.net
	mraczkowska@jdblayer.com

	27
	Liz Walker
	Chairman of the Association of Polish Entrepreneurs & Companies UK
	lizwalker@greatevents.uk.com

	28
	Daniel Wyszyński
	Prospect Film
	daniel@prospectfilm.com
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